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Alape GmbH ww.alape.com Schalenbecken SB.Aqua360 Washbasin Alape GmbH ww.alape.com

Alape GmbH ww.alape.com Waschplatz Steel19 Washbasin sieger design GmbH & Co. KG www.sieger-design.com

Aldes Aeraulique S.A.S. www.aldes.fr

InspirAIR® HOME SC150/240/370 

Premium

Heat recovery Ventilation and 

air purification system Avant-Première Design Produit www.avantpremiere.fr

ARTCERAM SRL www.artceram.it The One Toilet Meneghello Paolelli Associati www.meneghellopaolelli.com

ARTCERAM SRL www.artceram.it Cartesio Washbasin Meneghello Paolelli Associati www.meneghellopaolelli.com

Attika Feuer AG; RAIS A/S www.attika.ch; www.rais.com PILAR Wood burning stove Attika Feuer AG; RAIS A/S www.attika.ch; www.rais.com

Bette GmbH & Co. KG www.bette.de BetteCraft Washbasin Produktdesign Tesseraux+Partner www.tesserauxundpartner.de

Blue Sanitary Ware www.bluesanitary.com DN Series Ι Comfort Close Shower cabinet

Blue Sanitary Design Team 

Germany www.bluesanitary.com 

Blue Sanitary Ware www.bluesanitary.com DT(QT) Series Shower cabinet handle

Blue Sanitary Design Team 

Germany www.bluesanitary.com 

BWT AG www.bwt.com BWT E1 Einhebelfilter protective filter formquadrat gmbH www.formquadrat.com

DL Radiators srl www.dlradiators.com Baguette Radiator Gabbiani&Associati www.gabbianieassociati.it

FALPER S.r.l. www.falper.it Eccentrico Washbasin Victor Vasilev www.victorvasilev.com

FIMA CARLO FRATTINI S.P.A. www.fimacf.com SO Faucet collection FIMA Carlo Frattini S.p.a. www.fimacf.com

Funke Kunststoffe GmbH www.funkegruppe.de Funke FHS-Kupplung®

Pipe Coupling for the 

plumbing sector Funke Kunststoffe GmbH www.funkegruppe.de

gessi spa www.gessi.com

GESSI INCISO BY DAVID 

ROCKWELL Bathroom faucet gessi spa www.gessi.com

INBANI DESIGN S.L www.inbani.com GIRO FREE STANDING BASIN Bathroom furniture Palomba Serafini Associati www.palombaserafini.com

INBANI DESIGN S.L www.inbani.com FORMA Bathroom furniture Palomba Serafini Associati www.palombaserafini.com
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Mila International www.mila-international.com MVB-301RGSB Bathroom accessories Mila International mila-international.com

NORMBAU GmbH www.normbau.de Modulares Sitzsystem Modular furniture system C.F.Moller; NORMBAU

www.cfmoller.com;  

www.normbau.de

OLI - Sistemas Sanitários, SA www.oli-world.com Moon Black Activation plate Diana Marques

Oventrop GmbH & Co. KG www.oventrop.com „Regumaq X-45“ Fresh water station Oventrop Werksdesign www.oventrop.com

Oxycom Fresh Air BV www.oxy-com.com IntrCooll Air condition Oxycom Fresh Air BV www.oxy-com.com

PALME Sanitär-Vertriebs Gesellschaft 

m.b.H. www.palme.com TUBE Shower cabinet Martin Ballendat www.ballendat.de

Phyn www.phyn.com Phyn Plus Smart Home Phyn www.phyn.com

repaBAD GmbH www.repabad.com Bilbao Infrared panel repaBAD GmbH www.repabad.com

ROTHENBERGER Werkzeuge GmbH www.rothenberger.comde ROMAX COMPACT TT Press machine Design Nicklas; Teufel Design

www.design-nicklas.de; 

www.teufeldesign.com

SenerTec www.senertec.de Dachs 5.5

Combined heat and power 

unit SenerTec www.senertec.de

TermoPlus (Termo Shop D.o.o.) www.termo-plus.com TermoPlus Hydrotank Air/Water heat pump TermoPlus (Termo Shop D.o.o.) www.termo-plus.com

ThermoFLUX d.o.o. www.thermoflux.ba Pelletofen Agnes Pellet stove Cesare Monti Architetto www.cesaremonti.com

Tubes Radiatori Srl www.tubesradiatori.com Step-by-Step Radiator Alberto Meda www.albertomeda.com

Viega Holding GmbH & Co. KG www.viega.com Visign for More 200 Activation plate ARTEFAKT product design www.artefakt.de

Viessmann Werke Allendorf GmbH www.viessmann.de Viessmann Vitodens 300 Gas condensing boiler VC/O www.v-co.io

Viessmann Werke Allendorf GmbH www.viessmann.de Viessmann Vitovalor PT2 Fuel cell heating device VC/O www.v-co.io

Woodio Oy www.woodio.fi Woodio washbasin Washbasin Woodio Oy www.woodio.fi
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Wunderblau www.wunderblau.net Wunderblau Toilet brush Schmiddem Design www.schmiddem.com

Zehnder Group International AG www.zehndergroup.com Zehnder Deseo Verso Radiator NOA Intelligent Design www.noa.de

Zypho ( EIDT, SA) www.zypho.eu Zypho

Shower wastewater heat 

exchanger Zypho ( EIDT, SA) www.zypho.eu


